
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC887 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 04/14/2022 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC887 

Description: 2021 Facilities - Large Facilities IDIQ 

Summary: This Contract is an Indefinite Delivery, Indefinite Quantity (IDIQ)
Contract. A Work Assignment will be issued to the CONTRACTOR
for each specific Work Assignment location. The Work
Assignment will include project location, Contract Time,
engineering design documents, and other required
documentation. The Contract Documents consist of all the
applicable City of Austin standard details and specifications with
the understanding that full design documents will be provided
with each Work Assignment.  

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$5,000,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.84%

Hispanic American 3.85%

Native/Asian American 0.59%

WBE 1.35%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Gary Jackson
(512) 974-7115
gary.jackson@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Adriana Ybarra
(512) 978-1507
adriana.ybarra2@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

SMBR Main Office
(512) 974-7600

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):



Due:  Prior to 04/14/2022, 02:00 PM 
Please review the solicitation instructions for submission
requirements See Section 00020, Item 3 

Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 04/14/2022 02:00 PM  Required 

Open: 04/14/2022, 03:00 PM 
Please use the following URL to attend Bid Opening:
https://urlzs.com/c14hC 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  01/26/2022, 10:00 AM   
Teams Meeting 
Please use the following URL to attend Pre-Bid Meeting:
https://urlzs.com/J6kZG 

Site-Visit: 01/26/2022, 01:00 PM   
If out of Level 5 meet in SAR Admin Building Parking Lot 


